Institdt pre vyskum prace a rodiny IVPR
Zupné nam. 5-6, 812 41 Bratislava

Faktura detail

Cislo faktury

Prijemca tovaru/sluzby
Dodavatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodavatela

Datum prijatia dokladu
DPH v %

Suma vratane DPH
Mena

Oznacenie tovaru/sluzby
Identifikdcia zmluvy
Identifikdcia objednavky

21-106/2020

IVPR

Cesky Statisticky urad

Na padesatem 81, 1082 Praha 10
‘00025593

28.5.2020

0

31

€

Demografia 1-4/2020

4500045120



